Astrid Kircheis

16

Waffe:

Klasse:

Astrid Kircheis

Lore Kereszti

12

Offene Rheinische Seniorenmeisterschaften 2016

Treffer:

Bahn:

16er Direktausscheidung

Astrid Kircheis

Brigitte Schulte

Lore Kereszti

Brigitte Schulte

13

Brigitte Schulte

Renate Glownia

14

Renate Glownia

11

10

Astrid Kircheis

Irina Bunn

Renate Glownia

Irina Bunn

Irina Bunn

15

Irina Bunn

10

Platzierung Finale

Platz Name S/IN Indx Diff
1 [Astrid Kircheis 7/0] 1,00{+17
2 |lrina Bunn 5/210,71| +3
3 |Renate Glownia 3/3]0,50| -3
3 |Brigitte Schulte 3/410,43| -3
5 |Lore Kereszti 1/5| 0,17 -14
6 |-

7 |--
8 |-
9 |-

10 |--

11 |--

12 |--

13 |--

14 |--
15 |--
16 |--




Offene Rheinische Seniorenmeisterschaften 2016

Waffe:

Klasse:

Da Degen

W 60 70

Eingangsindex aus Setzrunde:
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16er Direktausscheidung

Name

Astrid Kircheis
Irina Bunn
Renate Glownia
Brigitte Schulte
Lore Kereszti

SIN

4/0
3/1
212
1/3
0/4

Indx  Diff

1,00 +8
0,75 +5
0,50 -2
0,25 -4
0,00 -7

Treffer:

Bahn:

10

Platz in Gruppe:

Platz Name Gruppe
1 |Astrid Kircheis W 60
2 |Renate Glownia W 60
2 |Brigitte Schulte W 60
4 |Lore Kereszti W 60
1 |[lrina Bunn W 70




